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BI-METAL JIG SAW BLADES

Ideal for Woodworking and Metal Cutting

PRECISION CUTTING
Super sharp to cut fast without deflection

SMOOTH FINISH
Ground to precision sharpness for straight cuts
and a smooth finish

IDEAL FOR WOODWORKING
Designed for optimal performance in wood cutting,
including hardwoods

SHATTER RESISTANT
Bi-metal technology flexes and resists breaking
and extends blade life
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pronno  proDNO  propno | APPLICATION
20305BT406S — 20812B406S  Fast, rough cut
20315BT456S  20850F456S  20781B456S  Veryfast, clean cut
20309BT686S Fast cut
20306BT410S  20851F410S  20813B410s st nail-embedded
20313BT450S  20842F450S  20814B450S  Clean, smooth cut
20314BT450SR 20843F450SR 20782B450SR Down cut
20311BT320SC — — Scroll cut, laminates
20301BT314S  20832F314S  20815B314S  Thick metal
20302BT318S  20834F318S  20816B318S  Medium metal
20308BT518S  20854F518S  — Medium metal
20303BT324S  20835F324S  20817B324S  Thin metal
20803BT332S — — Very thin metal
paooNo  proono  pmooo | APPLICATION
20329BT486J 20652F486J — Fast, rough cut
20337BT456d — 20784B456J  Very fast, clean cut
20331BT686 — — Fast cut
20328BT480J  20654F480J — Cv";ga"ai"emb"'dd“'d
20335BT450J  20648F450J  20702B450J  Clean, smooth cut
20336BT450JR — 20791B450JR  Down cut
20333BT320JC — — Scroll cut, laminates
20321BT314J  20641F314J  20705B314J  Thick metal
20322BT318J  20643F318J  20706B318J  Medium metal
20330BT5184 — — Medium metal
20323BT324J 20644F324J 20707B324J  Thin metal
20609BT332 — — Very thin metal

JIG SAW BLADES
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Customer Service 800-628-8810

COMPETITIVE
CROSS
REFERENCE
BOSCH®

T144DF

T127DF

T101BF
T101BRF
T101AOF

T188BF/T118B
T118EF

T318B
T118A/T118AF
T118G

COMPETITIVE
CROSS
REFERENCE
BOSCH®

U111DF
U101DF

U101BF

U1AOF

U118B/U118BF
UT18E/U118EF

U118A/U118AF
U118G/U118GF




